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Cholet Floral Pendant

Shown in: GLD NAT

SKU: 28528

Size: 23W x 25D x 35H in




Cholet Floral Pendant SKU: 28528

Overview

Cholet Floral Pendant



Cholet Floral Pendant SKU: 28528

Visual Highlights
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Cholet Floral Pendant

Technical Specification

SKU: 28528

Dimensions 23W x 25D x 35H in
Number of Packages 1

Package 1

. . 24.8 x 26.4 x 37.8 in
Dimensions

Package Weight Total 46.3 lbs

CBM
Cubic Feet
Package 1 Weight

Net Weight

New

https://www.brambleco.com/28528
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0.405216

14.31 ft

46.3 lbs

37.48 lbs
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